3231
Fittings for H
A
K
K
O
 P
roducts

1 2 3
Twist and turn the spring guards in a clockwise
fashion. Thus, the dimension of the spring guards is
widened to go into the hose.
⇒Done!
a
b
Model
Number
Hose Size Spring Length Recommended
Spring Pitch
Diameter of
Spring Wire Weight
(g/piece) Material
mm mm mm mm
E-HSL-12 12 × 18 250  4 φ 1.2  80
SUS304
E-HSL-15 15 × 22 250  5 φ 1.5 100
E-HSL-19 19 × 26 300  5 φ 1.5 120
E-HSL-25 25 × 33 300  6 φ 1.5 125
E-HSL-32 32 × 41 350  7 φ 2.0 220
E-HSL-38 38 × 48 400  7 φ 2.0 280
E-HSL-50 50 × 62 500 10 φ 2.0 350
Model
Number
Applicable Hoses
Hose Size